

\202

W.P(C)No. 73 OF 2000

ITEM No.202

Court No. 2

SECTION X

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.73/2000

U.P. PARENTS ASSOCIATION,LUCKNOW & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for interim Relief)

(For Final Disposal)

(With Office Report) With

W.P(C)No.120/2000,W.P(C)No.426/2000

(with appln. for interim relief and office report and office report)

(with appln. for impleading party and intervention and office report in respective matters)

Date : 12/03/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N.

AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. R.P. Gupta,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Srivastava, Sr. Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neemal Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Tarun Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

Ms. Niranjana singh, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on a non miscellaneous day.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master